
Seminars are held every Wednesday in Morrison Hall – Room 348 from 4:00pm - 5:00pm unless otherwise noted.  
For more information contact: May Lovelace - mrl34@cornell.edu - Phone: 607-253-3840 

Reproductive Physiology/Endocrinology 

Seminar Series - Fall 2017 

Wednesday, September 6 
Stephanie Wesolowski, PhD 

Associate Professor 
University of Colorado - Denver 

Anschutz Medical Campus 
Aurora, CO 

Hosted by Dr. Pat Johnson (paj1@cornell.edu) 

Wednesday, September 13 
Viju Pillai, BVSc & AH 

Graduate Student - Selvaraj Laboratory 
Department of Animal Science 

Cornell University 
Ithaca, NY 

Hosted by Dr. Vimal Selvaraj (vs88@cornell.edu) 

Wednesday, September 20 
Beth Dumont, PhD 

Assistant Professor 
The Jackson Laboratory 

Bar Harbor, ME 
Hosted by Dr. John Schimenti (jcs92@cornell.edu) 

Wednesday, September 27 
Sponsored by the Asdell Lecture Series 

Joanne Fortune, PhD 
Professor Emeritus of Physiology 

Department of Biomedical Sciences 
Cornell University 

Ithaca, NY 
Hosted by Drs. Ron Butler (wrb2@cornell.edu) & 

Pat Johnson (paj1@cornell.edu) 

Wednesday, October 4 - No Seminar Scheduled 

Wednesday, October 11 
Jon Oatley, PhD 

Associate Professor 
Director, Center for Reproductive Biology 

School of Molecular Biosciences 
Washington State University 

Hosted by Dr. Paula Cohen (pc242@cornell.edu) 
 

Wednesday, October 18 
Bruce Murphy, PhD 

Director of the RQR 
Université de Montréal 
Saint-Hyacinthe, QC 

Hosted by Dr. Vimal Selvaraj (vs88@cornell.edu) 

Wednesday, October 25 - No Seminar Scheduled 

Tuesday, October 31 
Biomedical Sciences Seminar 

Please note different day/location: 
Lecture Hall 3, VRT 

Effie Apostolou, PhD 
Assistant Professor of Molecular Biology in Medicine 

Division of Hematology & Medical Oncology 
Sandra and Edward Meyer Cancer Center 

Weill Cornell Medicine 
New York, NY 

Wednesday, November 8 
Alejandro Lomniczi, PhD 

Research Assistant Professor 
Oregon National Primate Research Center 

Oregon Health and Science University 
Portland, OR 

Hosted by Dr. Mark Roberson (msr14@cornell.edu) 

Wednesday, November 15 
Robert Gilbert, BVSc, MMedVet, MRCVS 

Professor 
Department of Clinical Sciences 

Cornell University 
Ithaca, NY 

Hosted by Dr. Ron Butler (wrb2@cornell.edu) 

Wednesday, November 22 - No Seminar Scheduled 

Wednesday, November 29 
Brittany Jarrett 

Graduate Student - Lujan Laboratory 
Division of Nutritional Sciences 

Cornell University 
Ithaca, NY 

Hosted by Dr. Marla Lujan (mel245@cornell.edu) 
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